
Hazardous Waste Bureau 

Contacts 

Last Name First Name Email Address    Phone 

Allen Pam pam.allen@state.nm.us 476-6064 

Amindyas Cornelius cornelius.amindyas@state.nm.us 222-9543 

Baros Vanessa vanessa.baros@state.nm.us 476-6003 

Bearzi James james.bearzi@state.nm.us 476-6016 

Brandwein Sid sid.brandwein@state.nm.us 222-9504 

Christensen Brady brady.christensen@state.nm.us 476-6026 

Cobrain Dave dave.cobrain@state.nm.us 476-6055 

Coffman Mark mark.coffman@state.nm.us 222-9569 

Comeau Dan dan.comeau@state.nm.us 476-6050 

Connolly Stephen stephen.connolly@state.nm.us 476-6025 

Dhawan Neelam neelam.dhawan@state.nm.us 476-6042 

Diaz Tammy tammy.diaz@state.nm.us 476-6056 

Duran Charlotte charlotte.duran@state.nm.us 476-6012 

Frischkorn Cheryl cheryl.frischkorn@state.nm.us 476-6058 

Goering Darlene darlene.goering@state.nm.us 476-6048 

Hall Tim timothy.hall@state.nm.us 476-6049 

Herrera Cathy cathy.herrera1@state.nm.us 476-6019 

Holmes Steve steve.holmes@state.nm.us 476-6047 

Holton Brian brian.holton@state.nm.us 476-6017 

Hopinkah Doug doug.hopinkah@state.nm.us 222-9542 

Jacobs Julie julie.jacobs@state.nm.us 476-6054 

Kay Rebecca rebecca.kay@state.nm.us 476-6040 

Kieling John john.kieling@state.nm.us 476-6035 

Lithgow Loreen loreen.lithgow@state.nm.us 476-6002 

Lopez Gloria gloria.lopez@state.nm.us 476-6014 

Maestas Anna anna.maestas@state.nm.us 476-6011 

Martinez Cynthia cynthia.martinez1@state.nm.us 476-6036 

Martin Sandra sandra.martin@state.nm.us 222-9547 

McDonald William william.mcdonald@state.nm.us 222-9582 

Meyer Don don.meyer@state.nm.us 222-9554 

Moats Will william.moats@state.nm.us 222-9551 

Monzeglio Hope hope.monzeglio@state.nm.us 476-6045 

Pullen Steve steve.pullen@state.nm.us 476-6044 

Roberts Kathryn kathryn.roberts@state.nm.us 476-6041 

Rodarte Frank frank.rodarte@state.nm.us 222-9541 



Rodriguez Jaime jaime.rodriguez@state.nm.us 476-6002 

Salem Brian brian.salem@state.nm.us 222-9576 

Serazio Chris chris.serazio@state.nm.us 476-6010 

Shen Hai hai.shen@state.nm.us 476-6039 

Stewart Patricia patricia.stewart@state.nm.us 476-6059 

Strasser David david.strasser@state.nm.us 222-9526 

Tso Dezbah dezbah.tso@state.nm.us 222-9528 

Valdez James james.valdez@state.nm.us 476-6018 

Vollmer Art art.vollmer@state.nm.us 476-6004 

Vonteddu Swarna swarna.vonteddu@state.nm.us 476-6057 

Young John john.young@state.nm.us 476-6038 

Zappe Steve steve.zappe@state.nm.us 476-6051 

 


